
 

 

Guest Night Dates: 2023 - 2024 

 
If you would like to book to attend a Guest Night, please contact the Development Team, 
with at least one month’s notice, on 01865 274362 or email development@lmh.ox.ac.uk  
 
 

 
Trinity Term 2023 

 
Michaelmas Term 2023 

 
Hilary Term 2024 

Tuesday 2 May Tuesday 10 October Tuesday 16 January 

Tuesday 9 May Friday 13 October Friday 19 January 

Friday 12 May Tuesday 17 October Tuesday 23 January 

Tuesday 16 May Friday 20 October Tuesday 30 January 

Friday 19 May Tuesday 24 October Friday 2 February 

Tuesday 23 May Friday 27 October Tuesday 6 February 

Friday 26 May Tuesday 31 October Friday 9 February 

Tuesday 30 May Friday 3 November Tuesday 13 February 

Tuesday 6 June Tuesday 7 November Friday 16 February 

Friday 9 June Tuesday 14 November Tuesday 20 February 

Tuesday 13 June Friday 17 November Friday 23 February 

Friday 16 June Tuesday 21 November Tuesday 27 February 

 Friday 24 November Friday 1 March 

 Tuesday 28 November Tuesday 5 March 

  Friday 8 March 

 
 
Return to the alumni website: Alumni benefits | Lady Margaret Hall (ox.ac.uk)  
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